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AFE 1 AREERDHERNR
ERER
R B AL TFAREAIRBIRIES (m)

Fufgs 1 (4F) 757K SRR (H1H) &t (#&h)
S45 1970 54 0.00 3,487.54 3,487.54 3,487.54
S47 1972 52 0.00 4,350.16 4,350.16 7,837.70
S48 1973 51 7,163.27 0.00 7,163.27 15,000.97
HO04 1992 32 137.45 0.00 137.45 15,138.42
HO5 1993 31 1,971.30 0.00 1,971.30 17,109.72
HO6 1994 30 3,680.40 0.00 3,680.40 20,790.12
HO7 1995 29 3,330.09 0.00 3,330.09 24,120.21
HO8 1996 28 5,716.85 0.00 5,716.85 29,837.06
H09 1997 27 4,743.59 0.00 4,743.59 34,580.65
H10 1998 26 6,266.88 0.00 6,266.88 40,847.53
H11 1999 25 2,412.86 0.00 2,412.86 43,260.39
HI2 2000 24 4,841.60 0.00 4,841.60 48,101.99
H13 2001 23 6,947.13 0.00 6,947.13 55,049.12
H14 2002 22 6,002.24 0.00 6,002.24 61,051.36
H15 2003 21 4,089.32 0.00 4,089.32 65,140.68
H16 2004 20 2,526.45 0.00 2,526.45 67,667.13
H17 2005 19 6,329.72 0.00 6,329.72 73,996.85
H18 2006 18 5,688.84 0.00 5,688.84 79,685.69
HI9 2007 17 4,030.61 0.00 4,030.61 83,716.30
H20 2008 16 1,415.36 0.00 1,415.36 85,131.66
H21 2009 15 2,814.26 0.00 2,814.26 87,945.92
H22 2010 14 2,569.26 0.00 2,569.26 90,515.18
H23 2011 13 2,613.19 0.00 2,613.19 93,128.37
H24 2012 12 1,748.89 0.00 1,748.89 94,877.26
H25 2013 11 1,211.24 0.00 1,211.24 96,088.50
H26 2014 10 1,823.42 0.00 1,823.42 97,911.92
H27 2015 9 2,610.65 0.00 2,610.65 100,522.57
H28 2016 8 2,917.67 0.00 2,917.67 103,440.24
H29 2017 7 1,751.73 0.00 1,751.73 105,191.97
H30 2018 6 2,892.57 0.00 2,892.57 108,084.54

H31/R01 2019 5 1,654.55 0.00 1,654.55 109,739.09
RO2 2020 4 3,302.50 0.00 3,302.50 113,041.59
RO3 2021 3 5,052.38 0.00 5,052.38 118,093.97
RO4 2022 2 2,342.26 0.00 2,342.26 120,436.23
RO5 2023 1 410.22 0.00 410.22 120,846.45
RO6 2024 0 94.53 0.00 94.53 120,940.98

&t 113,103.28 7,837.70 120,940.98

18




TUR—IL - I UR—IILEEFRH

R RS R R N 2 N G5 ~ U AR—E ()
Fifes 1 (4F) (3 (B3
S45 1970 54 194 194 194 194
S47 1972 52 210 404 210 404
S48 1973 51 246 650 0 404
HO04 1992 32 4 654 4 408
HO5 1993 31 155 809 155 563
HO6 1994 30 270 1,079 270 833
HO7 1995 29 197 1,276 197 1,030
HO8 1996 28 242 1,518 242 1,272
H09 1997 27 221 1,739 221 1,493
H10 1998 26 235 1,974 235 1,728
Hl1 1999 25 116 2,090 116 1,844
H12 2000 24 295 2,385 336 2,180
H13 2001 23 458 2,843 502 2,682
H14 2002 22 453 3,296 496 3,178
HI15 2003 21 226 3,522 283 3,461
H16 2004 20 158 3,680 219 3,681
H17 2005 19 321 4,001 321 4,001
HI8 2006 18 417 4418 417 4,418
H19 2007 17 304 4,722 304 4,722
H20 2008 16 66 4,788 66 4,788
H21 2009 15 214 5,002 214 5,002
H22 2010 14 203 5,205 203 5,205
H23 2011 13 204 5,409 204 5,409
H24 2012 12 158 5,567 158 5,567
H25 2013 11 91 5,658 91 5,658
H26 2014 10 138 5,796 138 5,796
H27 2015 9 179 5,975 179 5,975
H28 2016 8 181 6,156 181 6,156
H29 2017 7 109 6,265 109 6,265
H30 2018 6 204 6,469 204 6,469
H31/R01 2019 5 113 6,582 113 6,582
RO2 2020 4 204 6,786 204 6,786
RO3 2021 3 345 7,131 345 7,131
RO4 2022 2 166 7,297 166 7,297
RO5 2023 1 28 7,325 28 7,325
R0O6 2024 0 7 7,332 7 7,332
&t 7,332 7,332
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ESIHREEY 18 W AN F A
g a3 (%) AGT)
45 1970 54 196 196 196
S47 1972 52 323 321 517
S48 1973 51 623 621 1,138
HO4 1992 32 12 13 1,151
HOS 1993 31 232 230 1,381
HO6 1994 30 314 310 1,691
HO7 1995 29 305 304 1,994
HO8 1996 28 332 329 2,323
HO09 1997 27 583 583 2,905
HI10 1998 26 462 462 3,367
Hil 1999 25 328 328 3,695
HI2 2000 24 492 490 4,185
HI3 2001 23 559 557 4,742
H14 2002 22 589 589 5,330
HIS 2003 21 306 302 5,632
H16 2004 20 205 205 5,837
H17 2005 19 403 401 6,238
HIS 2006 18 554 546 6,784
HI19 2007 17 350 350 7,134
H20 2008 16 103 103 7,237
H21 2009 15 258 256 7,493
H22 2010 14 231 229 7,722
H23 2011 13 267 263 7,985
H24 2012 12 140 138 8,123
H25 2013 11 116 113 8,236
H26 2014 10 199 197 8,432
H27 2015 9 269 265 8,697
H28 2016 8 287 287 8,984
H29 2017 7 198 199 9,183
H30 2018 6 270 262 9,445
H31/RO1 2019 5 188 187 9,632
RO2 2020 4 315 315 9,947
RO3 2021 3 444 428 10,375
RO4 2022 2 294 294 10,669
RO5 2023 1 64 63 10,732
RO6 2024 0 18 17 10,749
10,829 10,749
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